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GREAT LAKES POWER LIMITED
2007 ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION RATE APPLICATION
EB-2007-0744 and EB-2008-0016
LIST OF INTERVENORS
April 22, 2008
	
	Applicant
	Rep. and Address for Service

	
	
	

	
	Great Lakes Power Limited

	Tim Lavoie
General Manager

2 Sackville Road

Sault Ste. Marie  ON  P6B 6J6

Tel:     705-941-5697

Fax:    705-941-5600

Email: tlavoie@glp.ca


	
	AND
	Mark Faught
Business Controller

2 Sackville Road

Sault Ste. Marie  ON  P6B 6J6

Tel:     705-941-5602

Fax:    705-941-5600

Email: mfaught@glp.ca


	
	AND
	Charles Keizer
Counsel

Ogilvy Renault LLP

Suite 3800

Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower

200 Bay Street

P.O. Box 84

Toronto  ON  M5J 2Z4

Tel:     416-216-2342

Fax:    416-216-3930

Email: ckeizer@ogilvyrenault.com


	
	AND
	Jennifer Tuer
Counsel

Ogilvy Renault LLP

Suite 3800

Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower

200 Bay Street

P.O. Box 84

Toronto  ON  M5J 2Z4

Tel:     416-216-3993

Fax:    416-216-3930

Email: jtuer@ogilvyrenault.com


	
	
	

	
	Intervenor
	Rep. and Address for Service

	
	
	

	
	Algoma Coalition
	J. Paul R Cassan

Wishart Law Firm LLP

390 Bay Street, Suite 500

Sault Ste. Marie   ON    P6A 1X2

Tel:     705-949-6700

Fax:    705-949-2465

Email: pcassan@wishartlaw.com


	
	AND
	Christopher Wray

The Corporation of the Township of Michipicoten

P.O. Box 500

40 Broadway Avenue

Wawa    ON   P0S 1K0

Tel:     705-856-2244

Fax:    705-856-2120

Email: cwray@wawa.cc


	
	AND
	Robert Reid, PEng

N/Sci Technologies Inc.

48 East Champagne Drive

Sault Ste. Marie   ON   P6A 6S8

Tel:     705-941-1199

Fax:    705-253-4350

Email: rreid@nsci.ca


	
	
	

	
	Hydro One Networks Inc.
	Glen MacDonald

Senior Advisor- Regulatory Research Administration

Regulatory Affairs

Hydro One Networks Inc. 

483 Bay Street, 8th Floor

Toronto   ON   M5G 2P5

Tel:     416-345-5913

Fax:    416-345-5866

Email: regulatory@hydroone.com


	
	
	

	
	Vulnerable Energy Consumers Coalition
	Michael Buonaguro

Counsel

c/o Public Interest Advocacy Centre

34 King Street East, Suite 1102

Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8

Tel:     416-767-1666

Fax:    416-767-2229

Email: mbuonaguro@piac.ca


	
	
	Mr. Bill Harper

Econalysis Consulting Services

34 King Street East, Suite 1102

Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8

Tel:     416-348-0193

Fax:    416-348-0641

Email: bharper@econalysis.ca


	
	
	


